
GIRLS V Regional 4 AA XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 HHCA Girls 00:25:12.47 41

2 Holy Trinity Girls 00:26:00.46 45

3 Hilton Head Prep Girls 00:26:24.81 57

4 JPII Girls 00:27:43.23 67

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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GIRLS V Regional 4 AA XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HHCA Girls 00:25:12.47 5 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 249 Devon Yarde 00:20:40.70 1

2 7 250 Ava Hahn 00:25:46.06 7

3 8 251 Jeminiah Sanders 00:25:56.61 8

4 10 248 Nika Cummings 00:26:01.81 10

5 15 252 Mary Carter Buck 00:27:37.18 15

2 Holy Trinity Girls 00:26:00.46 6 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 240 Izzy Hipple 00:24:02.47 3

2 5 241 Hannah Reedy 00:25:02.16 5

3 9 244 Addie Warren 00:25:57.96 9

4 11 243 Eliza Solomons 00:26:33.97 11

5 17 245 Mary Clanton Bozard 00:28:25.75 17

6 21 246 Rebekah Stone 00:31:15.49 (21)

3 Hilton Head Prep Girls 00:26:24.81 5 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 236 Elizabeth Eisinger 00:23:39.63 2

2 12 238 Olivia Light 00:26:43.52 12

3 13 239 Ivannia Cardenas 00:26:46.03 13

4 14 258 Jackie Sullivan 00:27:13.68 14

5 16 237 Greta Bonomo 00:27:41.21 16

4 JPII Girls 00:27:43.23 5 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 254 Brady Mahoney 00:24:02.59 4

2 6 257 Lauren Wenigar 00:25:14.79 6

3 18 255 Molly Smith 00:29:31.88 18

4 19 253 Lordes Low 00:29:46.10 19

5 20 256 Alyssa Rembold 00:30:00.81 20
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GIRLS V Regional 4 AA XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 249 Devon Yarde K 00:20:40.70 HHCA Girls

2 2 236 Elizabeth Eisinger K 00:23:39.63 Hilton Head Prep Girls

3 3 240 Izzy Hipple FR 00:24:02.47 Holy Trinity Girls

4 4 254 Brady Mahoney 7th 00:24:02.59 JPII Girls

5 5 241 Hannah Reedy SO 00:25:02.16 Holy Trinity Girls

6 6 257 Lauren Wenigar 7th 00:25:14.79 JPII Girls

7 7 250 Ava Hahn K 00:25:46.06 HHCA Girls

8 8 251 Jeminiah Sanders K 00:25:56.61 HHCA Girls

9 9 244 Addie Warren FR 00:25:57.96 Holy Trinity Girls

10 10 248 Nika Cummings K 00:26:01.81 HHCA Girls

11 11 243 Eliza Solomons FR 00:26:33.97 Holy Trinity Girls

12 12 238 Olivia Light K 00:26:43.52 Hilton Head Prep Girls

13 13 239 Ivannia Cardenas K 00:26:46.03 Hilton Head Prep Girls

14 14 258 Jackie Sullivan K 00:27:13.68 Hilton Head Prep Girls

15 15 252 Mary Carter Buck K 00:27:37.18 HHCA Girls

16 16 237 Greta Bonomo K 00:27:41.21 Hilton Head Prep Girls

17 17 245 Mary Clanton Bozard FR 00:28:25.75 Holy Trinity Girls

18 18 255 Molly Smith 7th 00:29:31.88 JPII Girls

19 19 253 Lordes Low 7th 00:29:46.10 JPII Girls

20 20 256 Alyssa Rembold FR 00:30:00.81 JPII Girls

21 (21) 246 Rebekah Stone SO 00:31:15.49 Holy Trinity Girls
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